
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-0607

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:8/19/2014 Business Development - Historical

On agenda: Final action:8/19/2014 9/15/2014

Title: Amends a contract with ABM Parking Services by increasing the maximum contract amount by
$39,752,762.00 for a new total of $173,211,705.00 and extending the term by two (2) years for a
maximum term of nine (9) years for shuttle bus management services at DIA (CE 78003).  ABM
Parking Services proposed 10.6% ACDBE participation.  (BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE)
Amends a contract with ABM Parking Services by increasing the maximum contract amount by
$39,752,762.00 for a new total of $173,211,705.00 and extending the term by two (2) years for a
maximum term of nine (9) years for shuttle bus management services at DIA (CE 78003).  ABM
Parking Services proposed 10.6% ACDBE participation.     The last regularly scheduled Council
meeting within the 30-day review period is on     .  The Committee approved filing this bill by consent
on 8-7-14.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR14 0607 DIA REQUEST FOR ORDINANCE 2014 ABM 3 amendment CE78003,
3. ABM Parking amendment_081914_final.pptx, 4. CB14-0607_Bill_ABMParkingServices, 5. CB14-
0607_Agreement_ABMParking

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council9/15/2014 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council9/8/2014 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council8/26/2014 2

approved for filingBusiness Development - Historical8/19/2014 1 Pass

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

